
Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 6 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 7
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 1
SAF SOLNA ST SWE 2
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 15 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST
2 2 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K
3 4 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST
4 6 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF ST
5 7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
6 9 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF ST
7 16 WESTERGÅRD Jannic DIF ST
8 18 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
9 20 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST

10 23 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
11 27 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
12 41 ZANDER Celina SAF SO
13 99999 NALUBEGA Irene SAF SO
14 99999 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 
15 99999 SVENSSON Maria DIF ST
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 8, 1 poule of 7)
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:45    Piste 6-7
Referee: BAKUM Andrii  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, VIKLUND Birgitta  ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

V/M ind. HS rank
ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST  0  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 -3 20 4
ENGDAHL Sophie FFF ST  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 2
ÖFORS Tyra GOFK  2  2  0  2  2  V 0.167 -13 13 6
OLSSON Liv WFF Ö  3  V  4 V4  V  V 0.667 5 26 3
EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF ST  1  3  0  V  3  V 0.333 -8 17 5
ZANDER Celina SAF SO  2  3  1  2  3  3 0.000 -16 14 7

Poule No 2    10:45    Piste 8-9
Referee: ELMFELDT Albin  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, ULLTJÄRN Bianca  LFK LINKÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
BROLIN Moa FFF ST  4  3  4  3 V3 V  V 0.429 -2 27 4
RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST  V  4  4  4  4  4  V 0.286 1 30 7
MAANINKA Moa KF99 K  V  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.857 19 33 2
HOMMIK Mira FFF ST  V  V  2  4  4  V  V 0.571 5 30 3
ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 35 1
WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF ST  2  V  0  V  2  4  V 0.429 -5 23 5
NALUBEGA Irene SAF SO  4  V  0  2  1  V  V 0.429 -6 22 6
SVENSSON Maria DIF ST  3  0  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -30 5 8
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 1.000 18 35 qualifier
2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 1.000 18 30 qualifier
3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K 0.857 19 33 qualifier
4 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF ST 0.833 17 29 qualifier
5 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 0.667 5 26 qualifier
6 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 0.571 5 30 qualifier
7 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
8 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.429 -2 27 qualifier
9 WESTERGÅRD Jan DIF ST 0.429 -5 23 qualifier

10 NALUBEGA Irene SAF SO 0.429 -6 22 qualifier
11 EKMAN HERLIN Ali DIF ST 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
12 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.286 1 30 qualifier
13 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 0.167 -13 13 qualifier
14 ZANDER Celina SAF SO 0.000 -16 14 qualifier
15 SVENSSON Maria DIF ST 0.000 -30 5 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 1.000 18 35 qualifier
2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 1.000 18 30 qualifier
3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K 0.857 19 33 qualifier
4 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF ST 0.833 17 29 qualifier
5 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 0.667 5 26 qualifier
6 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 0.571 5 30 qualifier
7 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
8 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.429 -2 27 qualifier
9 WESTERGÅRD Jan DIF ST 0.429 -5 23 qualifier

10 NALUBEGA Irene SAF SO 0.429 -6 22 qualifier
11 EKMAN HERLIN Ali DIF ST 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
12 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.286 1 30 qualifier
13 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 0.167 -13 13 qualifier
14 ZANDER Celina SAF SO 0.000 -16 14 qualifier
15 SVENSSON Maria DIF ST 0.000 -30 5 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior
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1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STO

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STO

8 BROLIN Moa FFF STO 15/14

5 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖR

12 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STO 15/12

13 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VI

4 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STO 15/3

3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KU

14 ZANDER Celina SAF SOL 15/12

11 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STO

6 HOMMIK Mira FFF STO 15/9

7 LIPPERT Neolie FFF STO

10 NALUBEGA Irene SAF SOL 15/9

15 SVENSSON Maria DIF STO

2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF STO 15/1

ERIKSSON Linnea

Tableau of 8

BROLIN Moa
15/10

OLSSON Liv

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/12

MAANINKA Moa

HOMMIK Mira
15/13

LIPPERT Neolie

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/8

ERIKSSON Linnea

Semi-finals

ENGDAHL Sophie

15/14

MAANINKA Moa

ULLTJÄRN Louise

15/9

ENGDAHL Sophie

Final

MAANINKA Moa

15/14
ENGDAHL Sophie
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF ST
2 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K
3 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST
3 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST
5 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
6 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
7 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST
8 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
9 WESTERGÅRD Jan DIF ST

10 NALUBEGA Irene SAF SO
11 EKMAN HERLIN Ali DIF ST
12 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
13 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 
14 ZANDER Celina SAF SO
15 SVENSSON Maria DIF ST
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Damer Senior

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

BAKUM Andrii B UKR 1 3 2
ELMFELDT Albin SWE 1 3 0
ULLTJÄRN Bianca N SWE 1 3 0
VIKLUND Birgitta N SWE 1 2 1
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